MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

Nov. 4th

Beef Macaroni Soup w/ Crack:
Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches

(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Nov. 11th

Taco Salad
Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches

(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Chips
Desserts
Ice Cream

$3.50
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$0.50
$1.50
$2.00

Nov. 18th

Stuffed Baked Potatoe
w/Toppings

Hamburgers

Hot Dogs

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Nov. 25th

Pizza
Hamburgers
Hot Dogs
Pasta Salad

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Soda $1.50
Coffee $1.00
Water $1.00

$5.00

$5.00
$2.50
$3.00

$3.00
$5.00
$2.50
$1.50
$3.00



