MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

Nov. 4th		Nov. 18th	
Beef Macaroni Soup w/ Cra	ck: \$3.50 \$5.00	Stuffed Baked Potatoe w/Toppings	\$5.00
Hot Dogs	\$2.50	Hamburgers	\$5.00
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Hot Dogs	\$2.50
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		Sandwiches	\$3.00
		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)	
Nov. 11th		Nov. 25th	
Taco Salad	\$5.00	Pizza	\$3.00
Hamburgers	\$ 5.00	Hamburgers	\$5.00
Hot Dogs	\$2.50	Hot Dogs	\$2.50
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Pasta Salad	\$1.50
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		Sandwiches	\$3.00
		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)	
Chips	\$0.50	Soda	\$1.50
Desserts	\$1.50	Coffee	\$1.00
Ice Cream	\$2.00	Water	\$1.00